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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Sharp4020
Byers Roseville

8.900 8.300 8.3009.400 34.900
2 6 1 10T 1 

1 

McKayla MacDonald4006
Black Diamond

8.500 8.700 8.7008.800 34.700
5T 5 5T 5 2 

2 

Gianna Bautista4001
Black Diamond

8.500 9.100 8.8508.200 34.650
5T 1 9T 3T 3 

3 

Acasia Elrod4012
Byers Roseville

8.400 8.200 9.0508.800 34.450
8T 8 5T 2 4 

4 

Isabella Quintana4040
Extreme

9.000 7.300 8.8509.200 34.350
1 12 2T 3T 5 

5 

Julia Millane4017
Byers Roseville

8.000 8.800 9.1008.400 34.300
11 4 8 1 6 

6 

Sarah Bohannon4002
Black Diamond

8.750 8.850 8.5008.000 34.100
3 3 11T 7 7 

7 

Natalie Lang-Ree4052
Truckee

8.300 8.950 8.6008.000 33.850
10 2 11T 6 8 

8 

Ryleigh Kress4039
Extreme

8.500 7.800 8.3009.200 33.800
5T 10 2T 10T 9 

9 

Jaylin Mica4048
Technique

8.400 8.250 8.1008.500 33.250
8T 7 7 12 10 

10 

Kennedy Roberts4019
Byers Roseville

8.600 7.900 8.3508.200 33.050
4 9 9T 9 11 

11 

Sophia Payne4049
Technique

7.400 7.000 8.4509.100 31.950
13 13 4 8 12 

12 

Caroline Hansen4043
Technique

7.700 7.350 7.5007.500 30.050
12 11 13 13 13 

13 
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